
Hallenspielplan  Arnstadt, Sporthalle "Am Jahnsportpark"  ( 420701 )
Käfernburger Straße 2a
99310   Arnstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.06.2025 10:00 mJC Arnstädter HC VfB TM Mühlhausen 09 27:20

Sa. 30.08.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

HSG Ilm-Kreis

JSG Altenburger Land

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSV Apolda 1990

Fort. Großschwabhausen

HSV Apolda 1990

HSV Apolda 1990

Fort. Großschwabhausen

JSG Altenburger Land

Fort. Großschwabhausen

HSG Ilm-Kreis

JSG Altenburger Land

6:4

14:4

11:13

6:3

3:7

5:12

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:00

10:50

11:40

13:30

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

OL mJC

Arnstädter HC

HSV Ronneburg

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

Arnstädter HC

HSV Ronneburg

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

Arnstädter HC

Wölfe Erfurt

14:11

10:13

11:5

36:21

Do. 23.10.2025 20:00 RegKM HSG Ilm-Kreis III HSG Saalfeld/Könitz IV 27:14

Sa. 25.10.2025 13:00

17:00

19:30

RL wJA

OLF

RegOLM

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

SG Apolda/Gr…chwabhausen

HSG Suhl II

38:28

20:32

23:25

So. 26.10.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

Arnstädter HC

Wölfe Erfurt II

Arnstädter HC

Nordhäuser SV II

Thüringer HC-EF

Nordhäuser SV II

Nordhäuser SV II

Thüringer HC-EF

Wölfe Erfurt II

Thüringer HC-EF

Arnstädter HC

Wölfe Erfurt II

10:8

19:2

8:13

11:8

7:13

13:18

Sa. 01.11.2025 10:00 OL mJC Arnstädter HC HBV Jena 90 II 26:22

Do. 13.11.2025 20:00 RegKM HSG Ilm-Kreis III VSG 1882 Oberdorla II 0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 17:00

19:30

RegLM

RegOLM

HSG Ilm-Kreis II

HSG Ilm-Kreis

SV T&C Behri…n/Sonn. III

ESV Lok Meiningen

41:32

36:28

So. 07.12.2025 10:00 OL mJC Arnstädter HC HSG Suhl 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:00 OL mJC Arnstädter HC Post SV Gera 0:0

Do. 15.01.2026 20:00 RegKM HSG Ilm-Kreis III Sportfreunde Kranichfeld 0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:00

10:35

11:10

11:45

12:20

12:55

13:30

14:05

14:40

15:15

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

Arnstädter HC

Wölfe Erfurt

JSG Altenburger Land

ESV Gerstungen

SV Einheit B… Salzungen

Arnstädter HC

ESV Gerstungen

Wölfe Erfurt

SV Einheit B… Salzungen

JSG Altenburger Land

ESV Gerstungen

SV Einheit B… Salzungen

Arnstädter HC

Wölfe Erfurt

JSG Altenburger Land

Wölfe Erfurt

SV Einheit B… Salzungen

JSG Altenburger Land

Arnstädter HC

ESV Gerstungen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 10:00 OL mJC Arnstädter HC JSG Altenburger Land 0:0

Do. 05.02.2026 20:00 RegKM HSG Ilm-Kreis III HSV Sömmerda 05 II 0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 17:00

19:30

OLF

RegOLM

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

SV Aufbau Altenburg

Wölfe Erfurt II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 17:00

19:30

OLF

RegOLM

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HBV Jena 90 II

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 10:00 OL mJC Arnstädter HC VfB TM Mühlhausen 09 0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:00 OL mJC Arnstädter HC Saale Füchse 0:0

Do. 16.04.2026 20:00 RegKM HSG Ilm-Kreis III HSV Weimar III 0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 14:30

17:00

19:30

RegLM

OLF

RegOLM

HSG Ilm-Kreis II

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSG Ilm-Kreis

HSC Erfurt II

Wölfe Erfurt

SV T&C Behri…en/Sonn. II

0:0

0:0

0:0


